		MANA	(18/1608	P	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		L Date Str	me Completed	Done by	
Date In: 01001 2015 [5.9]	Job description	- Date to 1			
Res No. NBO/JNU00/637214	SAS e-filing		1		1
Veh No. SRSUY K	E-mail (within Shrs, AiC 2hrs		010571-00	1 1769	pote
D.O.A: 07/09/2018 09.10	i-Motor Claim Form	m	110221-00	1971	
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs. TP 4hrs)		-1146	5.77
OD (1P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1			
	Assessment/Survey Repor				- 17
TP hsurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha		Vksp)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fa	X.	
TP Particulars: Veh No: -	, , IN		I-IÚC ()	1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Perio	od: () Cover T			
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time: 1-79%. F: 80-10	70961	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est Status (WO): N:		1-79%. F: 80-10	0070]	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO	()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00		ex. A conse			
Genefal Remarks	The transfer of the	THE THE STATE OF	A PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS O	. :-"	- T
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	mation strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO	refer of repairer.		
	r URGENTLY.				-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail insure					- 23
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO(); Towing C	o. (Time Completed	Done by)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6/88/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks (INC hor)me: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by) / - /
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by) , ,
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	YES () / NO (Courtesy Car ()			Done by	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	YES () / NO (Dales	Time Completed		, Aht,
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline, 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	YES () / NO (be Preparation	n Checklist		, Airt
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Actions	YES () / NO () Ourtesy Car ()	be Preparation	Time Comple ed	And (S)	, Aht,
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC) horling: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Dated Dated Or Preparation Assident Reporting Damage Assosiam Towing Foe	Checklist (530); ant (5100); INC	(\$50) \$40/\$45	, Aint (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC) horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dafet Time Actions Actions	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Dated Dated Or Preparati Acident Reporter Towing Fee Follow-Through S	Checklist (\$30); ant (\$100); INC	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	, Aint (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC) horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Ce Preparati Accident Reporting Damage Assosam Towing Fee Follow-Through S Scielming against It	Checklist (530); ant (5100); INC	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	, Aint (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks - (INC) horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Ce Preparation Comage Assessm Towing Fee Follow-Through S Scienting against It: Re-inspection I dae DA + SMRI	On Checklist Sirvey Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey	(S50) S40/345 S120 S30	, Aint (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Chaimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Dated Of Preparation Demage Assessm Towing Fee Follow-Through S claiming against It: Re-inspection I dae DA + SMRI UC Additional Ser	On Checklist Sirvey Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75	, Aht,
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks - (INC) horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Ce Preparation Ce Preparation Ce Preparation Comage Assessm Towing Fee Follow-Through Selaming against It Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRI UC Additional Ser	On Checklist Survey Survey (Resurvey) C Only (wsf 10 Jan 2 Survey viocs:-	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75 \$160	· Aint (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks - (INC) horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Dated Dated Dated De Preparation Commission Commi	Checklist (\$30); ent (\$100); INC survey Survey (Resurvey) COnly (wef 10 Jan 2 Survey vices:-	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75 \$160 \$25	, Aint V
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks - (INC) horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car () () 000] () Invoid 1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Equ. 6) TR 7) NI 4 8) NT 90 P. NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN	Dated To Preparation Ce Preparation Ce Preparation Ce Preparation Coming Fee Follow-Through S Follow-Through S Follow-Through S Follow-Through S Calming against It I dae DA + SMRI UC Additional Ser S; Courtesy Car / T 6: Repeir Co-ordin 7: Post Repeir Insp 8: DV / Collect Ex	Checklist Sirvey Survey Conly (wef 10 Jan 2 Survey Viocs:- pi Allowance ation equon o-ss Coordination	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35	· Aint (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors! Comments:	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Daned De Preparati Ce Preparati Accident Reporti Damage Assosam Towing Fee Follow-Through S claiming against It: Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRI UC Additional Ser S: Courtesy Car / T 6: Repeir Co-ordin 7: Post Repair Insp 8: DV / Collect Ex (N11): TP (Non 1)	Checklist Sirvey Survey Conly (wef 10 Jan 2 Survey Viocs:- pi Allowance ation equon o-ss Coordination	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05) \$75 \$160 \$25	Anti C
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks - (INC) horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	YES () / NO (Ourtesy Car ()	Dated To Preparation Ce Preparation Ce Preparation Ce Preparation Coming Fee Follow-Through S Follow-Through S Follow-Through S Follow-Through S Calming against It I dae DA + SMRI UC Additional Ser S; Courtesy Car / T 6: Repeir Co-ordin 7: Post Repeir Insp 8: DV / Collect Ex	Checklist Sirvey Survey Conly (wef 10 Jan 2 Survey Viocs:- pi Allowance ation equon o-ss Coordination	(550) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 \$005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$20 30 \$ed	Ant C

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	570 IS IS IS IS 356
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2018 15:07
Date Of Accident	07/09/2018 09:10
Exact Location Of Accident	CAPITOL PIAZZA CAR PARK GANTRY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the Control of the Co	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR8114R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM DAW WOEI DAVID
NRIC No	\$76278221
Email Address	DDWLIM@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91288123
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91288123
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X1
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5094461869
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM DAW WOEI DAVID
NRIC No	\$76278221
Date Of Birth	24/08/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/03/2002
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91288123
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-91288123

DDWLIM@YAHOO.COM,SG

BLK 302A PUNGGOL PLACE Address

#05-247

821302 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions RAINING WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO NO

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Was there any audio recorded?

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (SELF SKIDDED AND TRAFFIC POLICE CAME (A/20180907/0075)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: OT | Oo |

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

CAPMOL PLAZZA CARPARK WALL KIMPACT SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Uda lisus sedid DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No .: Date & Time: COUNTRY SHAREST STATE OF

Claim Handling								
Accident HT/1010531	HILL WITH THE PARTY OF THE PART							
Policy No.	5094481889	Verticle No.	SLR#114R		GST Registration N	D _v		
Certificate No.								
Pakcyholder Name	LIM DAW WOEL DAVID				Potcyholder RRIC		576376221	
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Spading		в.	
Cuntact No.[Mobile]	91288123	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	A.		
ETHI ADDITION	Section 1	Special Remark	1500 3000		#Code		Nu.*	
NCD Protection	e No. Yes	TCA	+ No Yes		eCode Reason		200	
P Accident Details	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	90		Private Hire		No	
Report Date	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	772-2-10-2						
Date of Accident	07/09/2018 16:03	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type		Collided into Pr	operty
Reporting Centre	07/09/2018	Time of Accident Normin	09:10		Country of Accident	E.	Singapore	
Accident Location	Waterway was the Mark Nation of California	Orange Force			ICM No.			
T Excess	CAPITOL PIAZZA CAR PARK GANTRY							
Own damage Excess	400.00	A 2008 II II 20 mil			120000000000000000000000000000000000000	0		
Unnamed Onver Excess	0.00	Additional Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess		500.00	Windscreen Skoess		190.00	
Darie Farty Excess		Outside Singapore TF Excess						
♥ Senefits	0.00	Outside Gridapore IP Escess		11.00				
⇒ GST Registered Informat	ion.							
GBT Registered	No		CTT Sec	Intration Date				
GST Registration No.	100			tus Venfied	Yes			
Hodification History					100			
→ Policyholder Malling Add	ress							
Address L	BLK 303A #05-247	Address 2	FUNGGOL PLACE		Address 3		CORALINUS	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 821302	Address Type	Singapore address	4	Past Code		821302	
Unit No.		Related Folicy Number	3094461869					
♥ OI Oriver Info	- Walter Walter Walter	2001110000	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.					
Driver Name	DAVID LIN DAW WOEL	Driver Type	Main Driver					
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	626278321		Driver DOS		24/55/1976	
Register Data of Driver License	14/09/2003	Driver Age	42		Driving Experience		3.6	
Contact No.(Mobile)	91288123	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No [Home]	į.		
Address 1	BLK 3024 #05-247	Address 2	PUNGGOL PLACE		Address 3		CORALINUS	
Address 4 Unit No.	SINGAPORE H21302	Address Type	Singapore address	60	Post Cade		821302	
Dues he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	51,981,148		Driver Insurer Com	wany	NTUC	
Declaration								
Breathetyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes + No.					
Claim 001 00-MX BEW	ì							
Claim Type *				OD-MIE	* Insured LIM DA	W WOEL DAVE	D Inner	
Contact No.(Mobile)				E1749177	Contact		Conta	
and the state of t				\$1268123	No. (Home) 658334	131	Tris. (Diffic	41
Email Address				ddwilm@yehoo.com.ag	Vehicle (SLRB3)	143	T# Vwfrict Numb	e E
Cleim Description				SLRELLAR / + ON 7 Sept 31	700030672		Name Prefer	of raid
Preferred Workshop Conumy No.	Insured Liability Not at Fac						Works	strop
Benistr No. Yes Finalisation Yes Date Registered	Preferred Workshop, Option	Name uminown • report Received		<u> </u>	Claim		Dete	===
				07/09/2018 17:14	Close		Recei	vest 07/
Report Taken By				NOSLI WAHAB	Werkshop Repairer		Total	
West of the							Reper	red
← Print AK letter								
			Save Submit					
Attachment								
*								
Acodent No.	MT/1010531	Claim No.		901				
Last Doc. Received	* Yes - No	Upland Date		97/99/2018 17:16				
	Pach +			Category *	Confidential	Urgency	0.7	Di
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	THE STREET	* [hormal	•	
Choose File No file choses			Chrar	Please Select	The street	* Normal	¥	
Choose File No file chosen			Char	Flease Select		* Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Hease Select		* Normet	7	
Choose File Nu file thosen			Clear	Please Select	The state of the s	* Normal	-1	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	The second second	* Normal	-1	
Message Read			1-33-11	10111/2010000	11(195	- I State of		
T Attachment List								
	W-755*, L5 55 2* VAVI	AN A 2000		Senioro-		Coognills		
Attachment	Uplnadell By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Des	stription		

9/7	/2018		Claim Har	ndling(accident repo	rting Claim Task 001 C	D-MX)
0	国	NAC BURIT MERAH 800676(NATIONAL 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	#hytos	Normal	Protos 2018-9-7
-	T.	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_SOC676(NATIONAL S (BURIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Phytos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
	De	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Photos	Normal	Moscoa 2016-9-7
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 L7:16	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
	C. D.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Photox	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
		NAC_SURIT_MERAH_800678(NATIONAL \$ (BUXIT MERAH)) on 07	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:15	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
	W	MAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL S (BURIT MERAH)) on 0		Photos	Normal	Physica 2018-9-7
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 0.	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Photos	Normal	Preson 2018-9-7
	8	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BODG76(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAN)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
		NAC BUKIT MERAH 800676; NATIONAL S (BOKIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
		NAC_BURIT_HERAH_800675(NATIONAL \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:16	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-9-7
		NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_800675(NATIONAL \$ (BUKIT HERAH)) on 07		Photos	Normal	Phospa 2018-9-7
	0.0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT M(RAH)) on 0	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:15	Photos	Normal	Phonos 2018-9-7
	Mar.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BURIT MERAH)) on 0.	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:15	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
		NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL S (BURIT MERAH)) on 0:	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:15	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-7
	5	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0676(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAHI) on 07	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:15	NICC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-9-7
7.2	10	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_ROOG/6(NAYIGNA) S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 0/	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Sep 2018 17:15	SAS	Normal	SAS 2018-9-7
- 4	P Video List	Universal Burlings	Edday Pilita	200		9

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT J(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(CA : 10) (HH:MM) ACCIDENT DATE: CAPITON PIARZA LOCATION: 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: **BUNSURANCE COMPANY:** C) POLICY NUMBER: d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) DMM XI SOUTH SO! OMAKE & MODEL:_ FITYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPY /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (FRIVATE) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PRI VATE WITE I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / FOLICY HOLDER DAM WOEL (MALE) FEMALE AINAME: STELTELL CONTACT b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER Ho of passange DRIVER (MALE / FEMALE) a) NAME: (Including driver) CONTACT: b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CADDRESS: *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (24, 08, 1976) (DD/MM/YYYY) OLOCCUPATION HINDOOR OUTDOOR MAR 2002 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /(NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:_ 5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING) OTHERS_ b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_ 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE Africa of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: to hading did to) DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:

CONTACT:

EMPUL =

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
 d) VEHICLE NUMBER:
 e) DRIVER'S NAME:

(to the stee stokes) () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:

VIDEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S76278221



DAVID LIM DAW WOEL (LIN DAOWEI)

道

CHINESE

24-08-1976 M

Country of both SINGAPORE

3955955



09-11-2006

APT BLK 302A PUNGBOL PLACE #05-247 SINGAPORE 821302

NRIC No: 576275221

Date: 08/02/2010

No: 6378337

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 14 Mar 2002 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A



Continue

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language + Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 07/09/2018 15:05 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLR8114R Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Product Cover Type Expiry Date LIM DAW WOEI DAVID drivo CLASSIC 0 5094461869 576278221 GPC SLR8114R 5LR8114R 28/09/2017 29/10/2018



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raifies Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax [65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00
UEN: 5665500200 / OST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Vehicle Registration No: Original Report No : NRIC/FIN/Passport No Name(as snownin NRIC) : (*Vehicle Drivery Vehicle Owner) (>) Please delete as appropriate Singapore(Address Contact (Tel) Email Address Time of Accident : Date of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Reporting Ceptre Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: NRIC/FINNO Date: